PRESTIGE

Dairy Madagascan Vanilla Ice Cream

UNIT: 1 x 4ltr

Description

Yummy vanilla at its best, a creamy, velvety and indulgent ice cream with Madagascan vanilla

pod flecks. Add to your favourite dessert or delicious on its’ own.
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PRESTIGE

Allergen Information

Cereal Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs SO2
Contains Cereal No

Contains Gluten -

Contains Milk Yes
Contains Eggs No
Contains Peanuts No
Contains Nuts No
Contains Crustaceans No
Contains Mustard No
Contains Fish No
Contains Lupin No
Contains Sesame No
Contains Celery No
Contains Soya No
Contains Molluscs No
Contains SO2 No

Nutrition

Typical Values Per 100g/ml
Energy 786 kJ
188 kcal
Fat 10.8 9
- of which saturates 629
Carbohydrates 19.69
- of which sugars 19.4 g
Fibre 03g
Protein 329
Salt 029

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians Yes
Suitable for Vegans

Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance

Suitable for Coeliacs

Approved for a Halal Diet No
Approved for a Kosher Diet No

Over 300 products. 8 product categories. 1 unique brand.
Visit us online at chefapproved.co.uk


https://chefapproved.co.uk

Ingredients

Directions for Use

Storage Instructions

Packaging

Country of Origin

PRESTIGE

Water, Double Cream (20%) (MILK), Sugar, Buttermilk Powder
(MILK), Dextrose, Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier (Mono- and Di-
Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Stabilisers (Cellulose , Guar Gum, Locust
Bean Gum, Maltodextrin), Madagascan Vanilla Extract (0.5%),
Madagascan Spent Vanilla Pods (0.4%), Colours (Annatto Norbixin,

Curcumin).

Scoop from frozen

Always store frozen. Store at-18°C or below. Do not refreeze once
defrosted.

GTIN: 5060392093504

Inner GTIN:
Weight/VVolume:

Packaging Type: Plastic Tub

United Kingdom (UK)
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